L14000126880

(R€ -	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	ısiness Entity Naı	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u>. </u>		

Office Use Only



200262357862

20.00 **130.00 **130.00

2011 AUG 11 PH 4: 23

AUG 13 2014 D. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

Division of C	Corporations	:	.''		
SUBJECT: N2U N	uptials and Ministry Servic Name of Lii	es, LLC mited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.			
	spondence concerning this m	-			
Ronald A	A, Penton	Name of Person	, (n.) - 1-, '2-11-2-1-2-1-1-1-2-1-		
		Hame of I Groun			
NOT Nor	ntials and Ministry Service	e II C			
INEO INCL	mais and ministry convice	Firm/Company			
4410 Byl	sma Circle		······································	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
		Address			
<u>Panama</u>	City. FL 32404	City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
		hy/state and zip code		15.4.	
n2unups@gmai	il.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ition)		2
For firsthan in formation	·	•	,	11 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	2814 AUG 1 1 PM 4: 2.
For further information	n concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		元三	ਨੁ
Denoted & Denotes		050) 000 0540		S 3	_
Ronald A. Penton Nam	ne of Person	850) 896-0546 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number		P
		•	•	P E:	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:	1		54	<u>\</u>
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filin Certificate of Certified Cop	f Status &	w
NA E	ling Addrose	Charachill annulum A 333	(additional copy	y is enclos	ed)
	ling Address stration Section	Street/Courier Add Registration Section	ress		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
N2U Nuptials and Ministry Services, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	<u>")</u>
ARTICLE II - Address:	66 - 164 - 12 - Sand 12-1-112a - Clamana - 12	
The mailing address and street address of the principal o		S:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Ronald A. Penton	4410 Bylsma Cr., Panama City, f	<u>-L 3240</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own another business entity with an active Florida registratio The name and the Florida street address of the registered	Registered Agent. You must designate and n.)	an individual or
Popold & Penton		
Ronald A. Penton Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4410 Bylsma Circle Florida street address (P.O. Box	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Panama City	FL 32404	
City	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept se the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accep capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ob Chap	ot the appointment as registered agent and of all statutes relating to the proper and c	d agree to act in this complete performance
Ronald a	Tenton	in The .
Hegistered Agent's Signa	iture (REQUIRED)	
/ (CONTINU	(FED)	AUG.
Page 1 of 2	2	PH 4: 23

E. Penton
dana - Olaska
visma Circle
a City, FL 32404
)
7
Terlo
rized representative of a member.
rida Statutes, the execution of this document eriury that the facts stated herein are true.
rida Statutes, the execution of this document erjury that the facts stated herein are true.
rida Statutes, the execution of this document erjury that the facts stated herein are true. In a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S.)
rida Statutes, the execution of this document erjury that the facts stated herein are true.
Flor of p d in

Page 2 of 2